
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

27 
5 

37 
2 

14 
03 
11 
67 
24 
61 
51 
21 
7 

04 
57 
4 

98 

Class 

RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 
RCFFS 

Name 

Phil Kingham 
Gary Godula 
Michael Rand 
Wayne Nicolette 
Derek Holmes 
Greg  Peluso 
Steve Roux 
Chad Griffith 
Christopher Horan 
Chuck Van Nostrand 
Donald Jones 
Brian Farrell 
Angela Slocum 
Joe Marcinski 
Robert Albert 
Robert Detrick 
Sam Eyer 

Sponsor 

Kingham Racing 
Jack Demmer Ford 
Lucy & Gus 
Rac Engines & Xibitz.Net 
Holmes Racing 
Heritage Security & Service 
Steve Roux Racing 
Griffith Racing 
steelfiber.com 
C & P Racing Enterprises 
3 Peaks Motorsports 
Fisher Motor Racing 
Mmi 
Beaker Racing 
RB Environmental Consulting 
Leading Edge Racing 
Kriner Engines 

Overall BestTm 

1:49.589 
1:50.302 
1:50.885 
1:51.108 
1:52.043 
1:52.759 
1:53.272 
1:55.323 
1:55.991 
1:57.344 
1:57.542 
1:57.573 
1:58.226 
1:58.276 
2:06.167 
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Qualifying  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at PIRC 2 in OCTOBER 2020 

RCFFS  

COMBINED QUALIFYING GRID FOR RACE 2 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 


