

FRP at PIRC 2 in OCTOBER 2020

RCFFS				Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles		
COMBINED QUALIFYING GRID FOR RACE 2						
Pos	No.	Class	Name	Sponsor	Overall BestTm	
1	27	RCFFS	Phil Kingham	Kingham Racing	1:49.589	Race 1 Results
2	5	RCFFS	Gary Godula	Jack Demmer Ford	1:50.302	Race 1 Results
3	37	RCFFS	Michael Rand	Lucy & Gus	1:50.885	Race 1 Results
4	2	RCFFS	Wayne Nicolette	Rac Engines & Xibitz.Net	1:51.108	Race 1 Results
5	14	RCFFS	Derek Holmes	Holmes Racing	1:52.043	Qualifying
6	03	RCFFS	Greg Peluso	Heritage Security & Service	1:52.759	Race 1 Results
7	11	RCFFS	Steve Roux	Steve Roux Racing	1:53.272	Qualifying
8	67	RCFFS	Chad Griffith	Griffith Racing	1:55.323	Qualifying
9	24	RCFFS	Christopher Horan	steelfiber.com	1:55.991	Race 1 Results
10	61	RCFFS	Chuck Van Nostrand	C & P Racing Enterprises	1:57.344	Qualifying
11	51	RCFFS	Donald Jones	3 Peaks Motorsports	1:57.542	Qualifying
12	21	RCFFS	Brian Farrell	Fisher Motor Racing	1:57.573	Race 1 Results
13	7	RCFFS	Angela Slocum	Mmi	1:58.226	Race 1 Results
14	04	RCFFS	Joe Marcinski	Beaker Racing	1:58.276	Race 1 Results
15	57	RCFFS	Robert Albert	<b>RB</b> Environmental Consulting	2:06.167	Qualifying
16	4	RCFFS	Robert Detrick	Leading Edge Racing		Qualifying
17	98	RCFFS	Sam Eyer	Kriner Engines		Qualifying
			-	-		-